

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	60833
Product Name	Gourmet Gouda Biscuits Selection Box
Country of Product's Origin	Belgium
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	Ingredients: Potato starch, butter (contains <b>milk</b> ), Gouda cheese 25% (contains <b>milk</b> ) (contains colour carotene, annatto), cream ( <b>milk</b> ), salt, raising agent (sodium bicarbonate), acidity regulator (disodium diphosphate), <b>wheat</b> flour, paprika powder 0,1%, pesto powder 0,1% (parsley, basil, maltodextrin, sugar, garlic, yeast extract, olive oil, onion, vegetable broth, natural flavour), tomato powder, black pepper 0,05%, modified <b>corn</b> starch. May contain traces of <b>soy, egg, nuts, sesame</b> and <b>mustard</b> .
Net Quantity	240g total / 4 x 60g
Storage Instructions	Room Temperature
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	N
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y